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Properties
Working pressure 0 - 16 bar (4 - 8 mm); 0 - 10 bar (10 - 28 mm)
Operating temperature -20 °C to +70 °C in air; +1 °C to +70 °C in water
Material Acetalpolymerisat (POM)
Sealant NBR

Note
Further information on request

Description
Lightweight, push-in fittings distinguished by high strength, toughness, resistance to abrasion and impact resistance - ideal for a wide range of
applications. Plastic and metal tubes are connected together quickly and easily. Suitable for compressed air or liquids, with good resistance to a
large number of chemicals.

Item
Identification for external hose Ø L1 L2 
 (mm) (mm)

K- 07 40 28 63
K- 07 40 28 64
K- 07 40 28 65
K- 07 40 28 66
K- 07 40 28 67
K- 07 40 28 68
K- 07 40 28 69
K- 07 40 28 70
K- 07 40 28 71
K- 07 40 28 72

4 mm
5 mm
6 mm
8 mm
10 mm
12 mm
15 mm
18 mm
22 mm
28 mm

37,1
36,9
41,0
44,0
52,6
66,4
76,8
90,6
99,3
126,2

18,5
18,4
20,5
22,0
26,3
33,2
38,4
45,3
49,6
63,1


