

# K-T-VB POM

## Union tees

### Properties

<b>Working pressure</b>	0 - 16 bar (4 - 8 mm); 0 - 10 bar (10 - 28 mm)
<b>Operating temperature</b>	-20 °C to +70 °C in air; +1 °C to +70 °C in water
<b>Material</b>	Acetalpolymerisat (POM)
<b>Sealant</b>	NBR



### Note

Further information on request

### Description

Lightweight, push-in fittings distinguished by high strength, toughness, resistance to abrasion and impact resistance - ideal for a wide range of applications. Plastic and metal tubes are connected together quickly and easily. Suitable for compressed air or liquids, with good resistance to a large number of chemicals.

### Item

Identification	for external hose $\varnothing$	L1 (mm)	L2 (mm)
K- 07 40 28 63	4 mm	37,1	18,5
K- 07 40 28 64	5 mm	36,9	18,4
K- 07 40 28 65	6 mm	41,0	20,5
K- 07 40 28 66	8 mm	44,0	22,0
K- 07 40 28 67	10 mm	52,6	26,3
K- 07 40 28 68	12 mm	66,4	33,2
K- 07 40 28 69	15 mm	76,8	38,4
K- 07 40 28 70	18 mm	90,6	45,3
K- 07 40 28 71	22 mm	99,3	49,6
K- 07 40 28 72	28 mm	126,2	63,1